
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Prevete (4-4)
Loss: Kristin BERNARD (1-6)
HBP: None
PB: Kichula, Casey CHITWOOD
 
Umpires: Home Plate: David Pridham First: Joe Silvent 
Start: 2:30 pm   Time: 1:40   Attendance: 50   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 R H E
The College of NJ 0 0 0 1 4 3 8 13 0
Kean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

The College of NJ (10-13, 6-0 NJAC / 6-0) -vs- Kean (10-10, 0-6
NJAC / 0-6) 4/7/2001 at The College of NJ (Lions Park)

The College of NJ 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Coyne ss 3 1 2 2 1 0 1
Cooperstein dh 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
    McEvoy ph 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Kichula c 4 2 2 2 0 0 0
Bowen 1b 4 0 2 1 0 0 0
    Rhea pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Altieri rf 3 1 0 0 1 1 0
Fritz 3b 3 0 2 2 1 0 0
Meier lf 4 0 1 0 0 0 4
Bobal 2b 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
    Tsai ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
Norlen cf 3 2 3 0 0 0 0
Prevete p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 8 13 7 4 3 8

2B: Kichula (2); Bowen (1); Fritz (1)
SH: Bobal (1)
SB: Altieri (1); Norlen (1)
CS: Kichula (1)

Kean 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Marcy SZEBENYI lf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jennifer FLEMING cf 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Kelly EFCHAK 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deanna LYNN ss 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Casey CHITWOOD c 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristina JEFFREY 1b 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kim CIFELLO rf 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jennifer HALSEY 3b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Danielle KISH dh 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristin BERNARD p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Nicole PATTERSON p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 20 0 2 0 0 2 2

E: Deanna LYNN (1)

The College of NJ IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Prevete (W, 4-4) 6.0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 20 20 9 7 –
Totals 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 20 20 9 7

Kean IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Kristin BERNARD (L, 1-6) 5.0 10 7 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 23 27 2 9 –
Nicole PATTERSON 1.0 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 7 0 1 –
Totals 13 8 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 29 34 2 10
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